
Orientation Meeting Monday December 22, 2014

Wednesday January 7, 2015

Tuesday January 20, 2015

Monday January 26, 2015

Tuesday January 27, 2015

Tuesday January 27, 2015

Friday January 30, 2015

Friday January 30, 2015

Tuesday February 3, 2015

Friday February 6, 2015

Thursday March 19, 2015

Friday March 27, 2015

Monday April 6, 2015

Tuesday April 7, 2015

Tuesday April 7, 2015

Friday April 10, 2015

Friday April 10, 2015

Tuesday April 14, 2015

Friday April 17, 2015

All meetings are held at the Elections Office, 2509 Crill Ave., Suite 900, Palatka, FL.  In accordance with the 

Sunshine Law of Florida, all Canvassing Board meetings are open to the public.

2015 SPECIAL PRIMARY - JANUARY 27, 2015

2015 SPECIAL GENERAL - APRIL 7, 2015

2015 ELECTION CYCLE

First Unofficial Certification 1:30 P.M.

Final Certification 1:30 P.M.

Post Election Manual Audit 1:30 P.M.

1:30 P.M.

Canvass Election/Absentee Ballots 6:00 P.M.

Canvass Provisional Ballots 1:30 P.M.

Post Election Manual Audit 1:30 P.M.

First Unofficial Certification 1:30 P.M.

Final Certification 1:30 P.M.

Canvass Election/Absentee Ballots 6:00 P.M.

Canvass Provisional Ballots 1:30 P.M.

Canvass Election/Absentee Ballots 1:30 P.M.

Canvass Election/Absentee Ballots 1:30 P.M.

Canvass Election/Absentee Ballots 1:30 P.M.

PROPOSED

PUTNAM COUNTY CANVASSING BOARD SCHEDULE

1:30 P.M.

Logic & Accuracy Test 9:00 A.M.

Logic & Accuracy Test 9:00 A.M.

Canvass Election/Absentee Ballots 1:30 P.M.

Canvass Election/Absentee Ballots 1:30 P.M.

Canvass Election/Absentee Ballots


